Nathan's Trains N Toys
19 Gilmour Street
Chermside West

Queensland 4032
www.nathanstrains.com.au

ITEM LIST - Vollmer

14 February 2026

Item No. | Item Name [ Units On Hand| Current Price
VM2100 VW Bus N 2 $32.00
VM2101 Mercedes Benz 300E, N 2 $32.00
VM2102 VW Car 4 $32.00
VM3217 Mercedes Benz HO 1 $30.60
VM3218 Mercedes Benz Kombi HO 1 $30.60
VM3225 Mercedes Benz Kombi "Taxi" HO 1 $43.90
VM3226 Mecedes Benz Police Car HO 1 $52.80
VM3228 Fire Brigade Car HO 1 $52.80
VM3501 Amber lamp 2 $8.30
VM3502 Red lamp 2 $8.30
VM3503 Viessmann Clear lamp 5 $8.30
VM3553 Viessmann Red LED's (3pk) 7 $5.40
VM3600 Gates 1 $17.10
VM3601 Gate panels 2 $25.00
VM3610 "Park Bench" 1 $13.90
VM3630 "Bicycles" 1 $10.80
VM4002 Railroad signal 2 $49.90
VM4003 Railraod Signal 3 $51.60
VM4004 Railroad Signal 2 $69.90
VM4005 Railroad Signal 2 $69.90
VM4010 Railroad Signal 1 $39.90
VM4017 Railroad Signal 7 $35.20
VM4020 Light Signal 3 $39.90
VM4022 Light Signal HO 2 $69.90
VM4027 Light Signal HO 4 $60.50
VM4028 Light Signal HO 4 $57.40
VM4100 Catenary Set 1 $153.90
VM4111 Connecting Mast 3 $11.50
VM4133 Catenary Wire HO 142mm (5pk) 6 $14.75
VM4188 Fuse Holder 1 $6.00
VM4189 Mast Socket HO 0 $24.60
VM4190 Info Folder O'head System 1 $47.75
VM4396 Catenary Wire Mounting N 2 $4.95
VM4400 N Railroad Signal with arms 2 $69.90
VM4401 N Railroad Signal with arms 4 $88.90
VM4402 N Railroad signal with arms 3 $111.30
VM4406 Form-Vorsignal N 5 $76.80
VM4407 Form-Vorsignal N 5 $81.40
VM4408 Semaphore distant signal N 1 $114.90
VM4409 Semaphore shunting signal N 2 $66.10
VM4416 Railroad Signal N 4 $75.40
VM4418 Railroad signal N 2 $36.90
VM4516 Block Signal 1 $57.20
VM4532 Semaphore with small pole 1 $99.50
VM4550 Block signal 3 $61.40
VM4601 Semaphore Signal HO Hobby 2 $76.00
VM4609 Semaphore Distant Signal HO 4 $60.00
VM4610 Semaphore Distant Signal HO 2 $62.80
VM4617 Semaphore block signal HO 2 $48.40
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VM4810
VM4812
VM4817
VM5021
VM5037
VM5038
VM5042
VM5043
VM5044
VM5045
VM5048
VM5053
VM5061
VM5067
VM5081
VM5082
VM5103
VM5207
VM5208
VM5210
VM5212
VM5220
VM5221
VM5222
VM5290
VM5291
VM5293
VM5299
VM5546
VM5547
VM5548
VM5549
VM5550
VM5801
VM5802
VM5900
VM6012
VM6030
VM6041
VM6062
VM6074
VM6076
VM6080
VM6091
VM6097
VM6098
VM6123
VM6124
VM6160
VM6161
VM6200
VM6202
VM6209
VM6220
VM6222
VM6228
VM6229
VM6320

Item Name
Light Distant Signal Z
Light Signal Z
Light Shunting Signal Z
Flickering fire
Lights
Lights
Four-Way Blink Electronics N
Viessmann Light chain 75mm
Viessmann LIght Chain 37mm
Viessmann Light Chain 18mm
Elec. couplers
Platform clock - HO
Control signals for rail cross
Floor lights
Station Clock HO 70mm
Station Clock HO
Extension Set Barrier
Time Relay
Timer Switch
Module-Colour Light Signal
DCC Digital Decoder
Control module for Color light
Control Module Col Light Sig
Control Mod Col Lgt Entry Sig
Constr set signal steering mod
Construction Set
Constr set motorola switch dec
Signal Book
Push panel with 2 aspects
Push Panel with 3 aspects
Panel for 3 Aspect Signals
Switch Panel
Universal On-Off Toggle Switc
Warning Lights N 2 pieces
Warning Signs 4 pieces N
Automaic Boom gates
Swan neck gas light
Nostalgic Swan Neck Lamp
Double Platform Lamp
Wooden Post Lamp - DR
Viessmann Wall Light
Viessmann Wall Lights
Street Lamp Modern
Whip light, yellow single
Street Lamp Modern Double
Modern St Light, Yellow dble
Modern city light single - HO
Modern city light double - HO
Garden Lamps
lamps
Bulbs - White 2.3mm
Bulb 2.3mm/8mm
Spare Bulb T3/8 clear
Clear lights
Globes - clear
Light bulbs
Bulb 2.3mm with wire
Swan Neck Lamp

[ Units On Hand |
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Current Price
$39.65
$32.90
$45.10
$55.90
$21.40
$21.40
$31.20
$24.65
$12.95

$8.40
$22.40
$128.30
$30.70
$38.20
$32.00
$35.90
$18.70
$54.50
$129.85
$99.90
$96.80
$36.80
$41.90
$54.70
$41.10
$53.80
$86.40
$58.25
$26.80
$26.80
$44.90
$37.00
$28.10
$46.00
$39.70
$107.80
$18.40
$17.10
$20.00
$16.70
$15.30
$14.00
$12.00
$13.90
$24.70
$24.70
$15.20
$24.20
$28.50
$28.50
$3.60
$3.60
$5.40
$3.60
$4.40
$12.20
$4.40
$17.40
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VM6325
VM6333
VM63622
VM6363
VM6364
VM6384
VM6387
VM6390
VM6463
VM6471
VM6489
VM6497
VM6530
VM6587
VM6620
VM6621
VM6622
VM6623
VM6624
VM6700
VM6721
VM6722
VM6723
VM6724
VM6816
VM6831
VM6832
VM6833
VM6841
VM6896
VM7163
VM7164
VM7170
VM7180
VM7184
VM7823

Item Name

Viessmann Dble Swan Neck Lamp

Viessmann Floodlight
Viessmann Station Lamp
Lamp

Platform Lamp

Lamp

Lamp

Lamp

Lattice Mast Lamp N
Wall Lamp N

Industrial Lamp

Street Lamp Modern N
Floodlight, low N

Lattice Mast Lamp

Park Lamp

Street lamp

Whip lamp

Whip lamp double

Swan Neck Lamp
Signals

Street lamp

Whip Lamp

Whip lamp double

Swan neck Lamp

Heat Shrink Tube 0.4m
Plug Collection 40 pieces
House lllumination Socket
Ext set for 6832

Vehicle Magnet

Brown cables

Lattice Mast Lamp Z
Platform Lamp Double Z
Park lantern - Z

Street Lamp - Z

Track operation centre lamp
Soldering Point

[ Units On Hand |
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Current Price
$23.50
$17.60
$21.90
$17.75
$16.70
$21.60
$23.00
$30.70
$21.50
$14.00
$12.00
$14.50
$17.70
$23.50

$7.60
$7.60
$8.60
$10.70
$8.70
$37.70
$6.00
$6.90
$10.60
$8.20
$5.10
$4.70
$6.00
$3.10
$19.10
$9.00
$19.80
$19.80
$13.50
$13.80
$18.50
$10.00




