

Nathan's Trains N Toys

19 Gilmour Street

Chermside West

Queensland 4032

www.nathanstrains.com.au

ITEM LIST - Vollmer

14 February 2026

Item No.	Item Name	Units On Hand	Current Price
VM2100	VW Bus N	2	\$32.00
VM2101	Mercedes Benz 300E, N	2	\$32.00
VM2102	VW Car	4	\$32.00
VM3217	Mercedes Benz HO	1	\$30.60
VM3218	Mercedes Benz Kombi HO	1	\$30.60
VM3225	Mercedes Benz Kombi "Taxi" HO	1	\$43.90
VM3226	Mercedes Benz Police Car HO	1	\$52.80
VM3228	Fire Brigade Car HO	1	\$52.80
VM3501	Amber lamp	2	\$8.30
VM3502	Red lamp	2	\$8.30
VM3503	Viessmann Clear lamp	5	\$8.30
VM3553	Viessmann Red LED's (3pk)	7	\$5.40
VM3600	Gates	1	\$17.10
VM3601	Gate panels	2	\$25.00
VM3610	"Park Bench"	1	\$13.90
VM3630	"Bicycles"	1	\$10.80
VM4002	Railroad signal	2	\$49.90
VM4003	Railroad Signal	3	\$51.60
VM4004	Railroad Signal	2	\$69.90
VM4005	Railroad Signal	2	\$69.90
VM4010	Railroad Signal	1	\$39.90
VM4017	Railroad Signal	7	\$35.20
VM4020	Light Signal	3	\$39.90
VM4022	Light Signal HO	2	\$69.90
VM4027	Light Signal HO	4	\$60.50
VM4028	Light Signal HO	4	\$57.40
VM4100	Catenary Set	1	\$153.90
VM4111	Connecting Mast	3	\$11.50
VM4133	Catenary Wire HO 142mm (5pk)	6	\$14.75
VM4188	Fuse Holder	1	\$6.00
VM4189	Mast Socket HO	10	\$24.60
VM4190	Info Folder O'head System	1	\$47.75
VM4396	Catenary Wire Mounting N	2	\$4.95
VM4400	N Railroad Signal with arms	2	\$69.90
VM4401	N Railroad Signal with arms	4	\$88.90
VM4402	N Railroad signal with arms	3	\$111.30
VM4406	Form-Vorsignal N	5	\$76.80
VM4407	Form-Vorsignal N	5	\$81.40
VM4408	Semaphore distant signal N	1	\$114.90
VM4409	Semaphore shunting signal N	2	\$66.10
VM4416	Railroad Signal N	4	\$75.40
VM4418	Railroad signal N	2	\$36.90
VM4516	Block Signal	1	\$57.20
VM4532	Semaphore with small pole	1	\$99.50
VM4550	Block signal	3	\$61.40
VM4601	Semaphore Signal HO Hobby	2	\$76.00
VM4609	Semaphore Distant Signal HO	4	\$60.00
VM4610	Semaphore Distant Signal HO	2	\$62.80
VM4617	Semaphore block signal HO	2	\$48.40

Item No.	Item Name	Units On Hand	Current Price
VM4810	Light Distant Signal Z	4	\$39.65
VM4812	Light Signal Z	2	\$32.90
VM4817	Light Shunting Signal Z	1	\$45.10
VM5021	Flickering fire	1	\$55.90
VM5037	Lights	2	\$21.40
VM5038	Lights	2	\$21.40
VM5042	Four-Way Blink Electronics N	1	\$31.20
VM5043	Viessmann Light chain 75mm	5	\$24.65
VM5044	Viessmann Light Chain 37mm	6	\$12.95
VM5045	Viessmann Light Chain 18mm	3	\$8.40
VM5048	Elec. couplers	1	\$22.40
VM5053	Platform clock - HO	1	\$128.30
VM5061	Control signals for rail cross	3	\$30.70
VM5067	Floor lights	1	\$38.20
VM5081	Station Clock HO 70mm	1	\$32.00
VM5082	Station Clock HO	1	\$35.90
VM5103	Extension Set Barrier	1	\$18.70
VM5207	Time Relay	1	\$54.50
VM5208	Timer Switch	1	\$129.85
VM5210	Module-Colour Light Signal	2	\$99.90
VM5212	DCC Digital Decoder	2	\$96.80
VM5220	Control module for Color light	3	\$36.80
VM5221	Control Module Col Light Sig	1	\$41.90
VM5222	Control Mod Col Lgt Entry Sig	2	\$54.70
VM5290	Constr set signal steering mod	3	\$41.10
VM5291	Construction Set	2	\$53.80
VM5293	Constr set motorola switch dec	3	\$86.40
VM5299	Signal Book	1	\$58.25
VM5546	Push panel with 2 aspects	1	\$26.80
VM5547	Push Panel with 3 aspects	1	\$26.80
VM5548	Panel for 3 Aspect Signals	3	\$44.90
VM5549	Switch Panel	2	\$37.00
VM5550	Universal On-Off Toggle Switc	1	\$28.10
VM5801	Warning Lights N 2 pieces	2	\$46.00
VM5802	Warning Signs 4 pieces N	2	\$39.70
VM5900	Automaic Boom gates	2	\$107.80
VM6012	Swan neck gas light	1	\$18.40
VM6030	Nostalgic Swan Neck Lamp	4	\$17.10
VM6041	Double Platform Lamp	5	\$20.00
VM6062	Wooden Post Lamp - DR	3	\$16.70
VM6074	Viessmann Wall Light	7	\$15.30
VM6076	Viessmann Wall Lights	2	\$14.00
VM6080	Street Lamp Modern	2	\$12.00
VM6091	Whip light, yellow single	1	\$13.90
VM6097	Street Lamp Modern Double	1	\$24.70
VM6098	Modern St Light, Yellow dble	3	\$24.70
VM6123	Modern city light single - HO	5	\$15.20
VM6124	Modern city light double - HO	1	\$24.20
VM6160	Garden Lamps	3	\$28.50
VM6161	lamps	3	\$28.50
VM6200	Bulbs - White 2.3mm	10	\$3.60
VM6202	Bulb 2.3mm/8mm	4	\$3.60
VM6209	Spare Bulb T3/8 clear	3	\$5.40
VM6220	Clear lights	18	\$3.60
VM6222	Globes - clear	10	\$4.40
VM6228	Light bulbs	3	\$12.20
VM6229	Bulb 2.3mm with wire	10	\$4.40
VM6320	Swan Neck Lamp	3	\$17.40

Item No.	Item Name	Units On Hand	Current Price
VM6325	Viessmann Dble Swan Neck Lamp	3	\$23.50
VM6333	Viessmann Floodlight	3	\$17.60
VM63622	Viessmann Station Lamp	2	\$21.90
VM6363	Lamp	1	\$17.75
VM6364	Platform Lamp	2	\$16.70
VM6384	Lamp	2	\$21.60
VM6387	Lamp	6	\$23.00
VM6390	Lamp	1	\$30.70
VM6463	Lattice Mast Lamp N	6	\$21.50
VM6471	Wall Lamp N	5	\$14.00
VM6489	Industrial Lamp	3	\$12.00
VM6497	Street Lamp Modern N	3	\$14.50
VM6530	Floodlight, low N	2	\$17.70
VM6587	Lattice Mast Lamp	3	\$23.50
VM6620	Park Lamp	6	\$7.60
VM6621	Street lamp	18	\$7.60
VM6622	Whip lamp	10	\$8.60
VM6623	Whip lamp double	15	\$10.70
VM6624	Swan Neck Lamp	30	\$8.70
VM6700	Signals	6	\$37.70
VM6721	Street lamp	7	\$6.00
VM6722	Whip Lamp	7	\$6.90
VM6723	Whip lamp double	5	\$10.60
VM6724	Swan neck Lamp	14	\$8.20
VM6816	Heat Shrink Tube 0.4m	1	\$5.10
VM6831	Plug Collection 40 pieces	3	\$4.70
VM6832	House Illumination Socket	2	\$6.00
VM6833	Ext set for 6832	8	\$3.10
VM6841	Vehicle Magnet	4	\$19.10
VM6896	Brown cables	1	\$9.00
VM7163	Lattice Mast Lamp Z	8	\$19.80
VM7164	Platform Lamp Double Z	3	\$19.80
VM7170	Park lantern - Z	7	\$13.50
VM7180	Street Lamp - Z	3	\$13.80
VM7184	Track operation centre lamp	2	\$18.50
VM7823	Soldering Point	1	\$10.00